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AGAINST ALL ODDS - maurice williams
Waiver Cap Remaining: $184
Derek Carr QB LV 8  426 25.06 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9  300 17.65 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  331 19.47 *
James Robinson RB JAX 7  226 13.29 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  252 14.82 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  326 19.18 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7  296 17.41 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14  178 10.47 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  269 15.82 *
Sam Darnold QB CAR 13  202 11.88
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  260 15.29
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  260 15.29
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 12  168 9.88
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10  88 5.18
Sammy Watkins WR BAL 8  89 5.24
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9  152 8.94

Bacdafucup - Dino Woods
Waiver Cap Remaining: $88
Cam Newton QB CAR 13  103 6.06 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  511 30.06 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  138 8.12 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  396 23.29 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9  194 11.41 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  263 15.47 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  180 10.59 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  182 10.71 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  303 17.82 *
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9  319 18.76
Alex Collins RB SEA 9  91 5.35
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  260 15.29
Allen Robinson WR CHI 10  88 5.18
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 14  222 13.06 T
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 11  304 17.88 T
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 6  332 19.53
Darren Waller TE LV 8  157 9.24 IR

Ball So Hard U - Jason Reyes
Waiver Cap Remaining: $470
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  609 35.82 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  392 23.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  135 7.94 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  261 15.35 *
Marquez Callaway WR NO 6  164 9.65 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  100 5.88 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  186 10.94 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 11  163 9.59 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  242 14.24 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14  373 21.94
Damien Harris RB NE 14  284 16.71
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  167 9.82
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 6  75 4.41 T
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  211 12.41
Logan Thomas TE WAS 9  51 3.00
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 13  288 16.94 T

Cordovas - Justin Woods
Waiver Cap Remaining: $6
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7  268 15.76 *
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  460 27.06 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  419 24.65 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  320 18.82 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 10  261 15.35 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  300 17.65 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  259 15.24 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  224 13.18 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  405 23.82 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6  92 5.41
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13  252 14.82
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  209 12.29
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  292 17.18
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  213 12.53
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10  262 15.41 T
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13  268 15.76 T
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 8  0 0.00 IR

Covid Protocol - Tellas Wilson
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6  344 20.24 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7  588 34.59 *
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8  182 10.71 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  405 23.82 *
Jeff Wilson RB SF 6  73 4.29 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 6  187 11.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  274 16.12 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  169 9.94 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  359 21.12 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7  342 20.12 T
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 14  209 12.29
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  90 5.29 T
Mike Evans WR TB 9  296 17.41
A.J. Green WR ARI 12  189 11.12
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10  267 15.71
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  292 17.18
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  292 17.18 IR

Deez Nutts - Jonathan Williams
Waiver Cap Remaining: $7
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  460 27.06 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14  273 16.06 *
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6  200 11.76 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  333 19.59 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9  148 8.71 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  532 31.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  437 25.71 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  229 13.47 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  269 15.82 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14  355 20.88 T
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  263 15.47
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  205 12.06
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9  158 9.29
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  225 13.24 T
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  232 13.65
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 9  259 15.24

Enigmas - Kenneth Woods
Waiver Cap Remaining: $310
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  501 29.47 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  529 31.12 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 7  419 24.65 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  328 19.29 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  296 17.41 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  394 23.18 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 7  296 17.41 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 14  178 10.47 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 14  314 18.47 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  371 21.82 T
D'Andre Swift RB DET 9  260 15.29
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  192 11.29 T
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 10  262 15.41
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  308 18.12
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  283 16.65
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  286 16.82

Falcons Riseup - Dino Rock
Waiver Cap Remaining: $193
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  510 30.00 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6  339 19.94 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  313 18.41 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  328 19.29 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  396 23.29 *
A.J. Green WR ARI 12  189 11.12 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  274 16.12 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6  219 12.88 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  291 17.12 *
Andy Dalton QB CHI 10  119 7.00
Devonta Freeman RB BAL 8  182 10.71
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 11  263 15.47
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  100 5.88
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  267 15.71
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  186 10.94
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  292 17.18
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FEAR ITSELF - Pennywise/Victor Woods
Waiver Cap Remaining: $1
Tyler Huntley QB BAL 8  127 7.47 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  560 32.94 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  289 17.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  405 23.82 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  296 17.41 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  140 8.24 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  207 12.18 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 14  314 18.47 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 6  332 19.53 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  467 27.47
Taysom Hill QB NO 6  140 8.24 T
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  0 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  194 11.41 T
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 13  135 7.94
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  211 12.41
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 9  210 12.35
Michael Thomas WR NO 6  0 0.00 IR

Ghost-Face Killers - Jarrod Jacobs
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  501 29.47 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  511 30.06 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  138 8.12 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  205 12.06 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  394 23.18 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  532 31.29 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  274 16.12 *
Tyler Conklin TE MIN 7  133 7.82 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  265 15.59 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 13  103 6.06 T
Matt Breida RB BUF 7  39 2.29
Alex Collins RB SEA 9  91 5.35
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13  176 10.35
Jamaal Williams RB DET 9  158 9.29
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  192 11.29
Elijah Moore WR NYJ 6  153 9.00

HBK Express - Brandon Bowers
Waiver Cap Remaining: $57
Teddy Bridgewater QB DEN 11  294 17.29 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 13  510 30.00 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  320 18.82 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 6  331 19.47 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  269 15.82 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  419 24.65 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  274 16.12 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  207 12.18 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  274 16.12 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9  300 17.65
Jordan Love QB GB 13  20 1.18
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  187 11.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  153 9.00
Mark Ingram RB NO 6  151 8.88
Kenny Golladay WR NYG 10  103 6.06
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 11  164 9.65
Michael Thomas WR NO 6  0 0.00 IR

Legion of Doom - Ed Mitchell
Waiver Cap Remaining: $3
Tom Brady QB TB 9  609 35.82 *
Carson Wentz QB IND 14  373 21.94 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9  312 18.35 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  557 32.76 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  225 13.24 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  263 15.47 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 9  308 18.12 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8  157 9.24 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  274 16.12 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  392 23.06
Davis Mills QB HOU 10  239 14.06 T
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 12  187 11.00
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  258 15.18
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 13  134 7.88 T
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  182 10.71
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  210 12.35

Mighty Melons - Todd Loughman
Waiver Cap Remaining: $364
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  609 35.82 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9  348 20.47 *
Mark Ingram RB NO 6  151 8.88 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9  134 7.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 9  269 15.82 *
Rondale Moore WR ARI 12  112 6.59 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  148 8.71 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  133 7.82 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  359 21.12 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 10  237 13.94 T
Kenyan Drake RB LV 8  108 6.35
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13  143 8.41
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  273 16.06
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  169 9.94
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  324 19.06
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  286 16.82 T

Painted Platypus - Brian Mink
Waiver Cap Remaining: $64
Justin Herbert QB LAC 7  588 34.59 *T
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 11  529 31.12 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 13  333 19.59 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  284 16.71 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 9  194 11.41 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  437 25.71 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  240 14.12 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  297 17.47 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 11  304 17.88 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 14  273 16.06
Justin Jackson RB LAC 7  108 6.35
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  90 5.29
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  262 15.41
Russell Gage WR ATL 6  187 11.00
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  283 16.65
Noah Fant TE DEN 11  163 9.59
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  167 9.82 IR
Mike Evans WR TB 9  296 17.41 IR

STRANGE Football - Ryan Sciba
Waiver Cap Remaining: $176
Tyler Huntley QB BAL 8  127 7.47 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 12  560 32.94 *
Jaret Patterson RB WAS 9  60 3.53 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  252 14.82 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  213 12.53 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 14  267 15.71 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  359 21.12 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  297 17.47 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  375 22.06 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  467 27.47
Andy Dalton QB CHI 10  119 7.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 10  158 9.29
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  238 14.00
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 9  312 18.35
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  281 16.53 T
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  240 14.12 T

Team Refrigerator 85 - Titus Jones
Waiver Cap Remaining: $374
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 7  268 15.76 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 13  252 14.82 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 10  194 11.41 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  289 17.00 *
Zack Moss RB BUF 7  113 6.65 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7  185 10.88 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 9  273 16.06 *
David Njoku TE CLE 13  108 6.35 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  405 23.82 *
Davis Mills QB HOU 10  239 14.06
Nyheim Hines RB IND 14  105 6.18
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  154 9.06
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 9  134 7.88
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  326 19.18
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 13  143 8.41 T
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  148 8.71 T
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The Boondock Saints - John Decker
Waiver Cap Remaining: $15
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 6  344 20.24 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 13  371 21.82 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  153 9.00 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  210 12.35 *
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 6  296 17.41 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  404 23.76 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 7  185 10.88 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  359 21.12 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  303 17.82 *
Mac Jones QB NE 14  355 20.88 T
Devontae Booker RB NYG 10  169 9.94
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 10  109 6.41
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  326 19.18
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  232 13.65 T
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 7  168 9.88
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  290 17.06
Taylor Heinicke QB WAS 9  319 18.76 IR

The Inevitable - Sterling Woods
Waiver Cap Remaining: $71
Tom Brady QB TB 9  609 35.82 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 9  348 20.47 *
James Conner RB ARI 12  313 18.41 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  312 18.35 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  288 16.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 7  296 17.41 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  300 17.65 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  224 13.18 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 7  201 11.82 *
Trey Lance QB SF 6  92 5.41 T
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 11  210 12.35
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 13  176 10.35
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  140 8.24
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  210 12.35
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  88 5.18
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 9  152 8.94

The Replacements - Michele Decker
Waiver Cap Remaining: $102
Taysom Hill QB NO 6  140 8.24 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14  413 24.29 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  205 12.06 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  557 32.76 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  219 12.88 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  404 23.76 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  326 19.18 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 6  219 12.88 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  324 19.06 *
Derek Carr QB LV 8  426 25.06 T
Matt Ryan QB ATL 6  339 19.94 T
Javonte Williams RB DEN 11  262 15.41
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  258 15.18
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 11  93 5.47
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  148 8.71
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  291 17.12
James Robinson RB JAX 7  226 13.29 IR

War Machine - Leroy Woods
Waiver Cap Remaining: $27
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 14  413 24.29 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 7  342 20.12 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  288 16.94 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  154 9.06 *
Antonio Brown WR TB 9  148 8.71 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  419 24.65 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  281 16.53 *
George Kittle TE SF 6  229 13.47 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  375 22.06 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 10  158 9.29
Gardner Minshew II QB PHI 14  50 2.94
Michael Carter RB NYJ 6  200 11.76
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  238 14.00 T
Jordan Howard RB PHI 14  99 5.82
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  205 12.06 T
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 10  267 15.71
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  312 18.35 IR

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


